WRA Open Championship 201

Open Championship
Provisional Scores for: The W

This report printed at 04:28 PM on 25-Aug-13

Prizelist is WRA Open

Warren Whittaker - 900
Jean Orpen-Smellie - 1000

R RrR2 R3 R4 RS R6
1 Morris & (28) XW S 3505 3506 34.04 50.08 5007 50.08
2 Watson 1) XW S 3505 3505 3503 5008 4905 49.08
3 East S (45) OES 3504 3502 34.02 49.05 49.07 49.07
2.06 398.46
a Mitchell A (42) ©OES 3506 3504 3506 49.05 50.06 49.06 73.07 7208 Bronazis et
74.10 72.08 398.45
s Hawkins N (44) OES 3402 3403 34.02 5007 50.05 50.08 Ziee Br3°gn7zessaa e
.10 72.06 < r
s Oxford B (11) XW S 3506 3507 33.03 4905 5008 50.08 73 7238 Br3°9n7zigaadge
09 72.07 £
Fa Kaile & (23) FES 3403 3405 34.04 S50.06 5007 50.08 73 72,07 ek
8 Shaw R (30) OES 3505 3506 3507 5006 49.05 49.07 73.07 69.03 39546
72.09 394.51
o Watkins M (37) OWS 3504 3506 3403 4908 4906 A47.04 73.11
10 Goadc (27) OES 3503 3200 3404 5007 4804 S005 7211 70.07 391.41
oa o &
L 49.06 48.01 68.08 71.08 390.47
e 50 SE'S 3208 3503 3505 4608 4803 4703 -aoa 7208 20095
12 Evansi2 S A0 Swo 3385 3383 3283 23835 2562 2583 7ias Zaoa: 38533
do VAR i O E's 3303 3503 23503 4806 46.05 5005 7207 7006 s889s
e Srovend =53 oo 305 3205 3205 4507 2004 29037 rioi 7988 388323
I o o (23] SES 33055 3232 3235 3802 5007 4002 roo0e és9a 328530
16 Baviis'c {al SES 3302 3105 2504 4607 2905 4707 7205 o908 28539
1z Jobsonifx e SES 3383 33132 3392 2832 4803 249% 7388 9382 385.33
18 Evans © 22 SES 2233 3338 3433 2282 2593 2002 daos &Zo3 383.38
19 Fitch. A (=) R 9402 Soioa Seaa 400> a00s haags Soos Sios 383,35
20 Morgan S ¢z2 oAk 3504 31.01 3505 4906 4806 50.06 67.05 66.02 381.35
21  Davies D (=232 S8 3282 32357 3562 S00e 2205 2adm 7006 69.05 381.34
22 Ashworth | €393 RWS 32085 3303 3303 2006 a7 0a ar0s sooa coos 33332
23 ‘Waldron E Cea AWS 3200 33503 3500 4405 ab0s 4804 71.05 71.07 380.26
=24 Jackson R €232 AWSE 3303 3303 3305 5803 s8es 48 06 68.04 66.03 377.30
=25 Leonard b {323 83&/S 3202 3203 2204 4000 4803 4908 Ci107 eooy 375.32
26 [Erenchi< {38] RWS 3202 3202 2002 4602 4907 4905 6805 2006 Syoa2
27 Waldronc  (38) ES 3302 3503 2800 46.01 48.05 5006 7308 60.00 373 25
28 Kelly P IR ST 3302 3202 3304 4-03 4605 amoa 65.04 64.04 372>8
29 Lewis W ¢S) W S 31.03 32.03 31.02 47.04 43.03 46.03 65.03 63.00 358.21
30 Galliers T (A3 SY2'S 380> 32071 3001 41.00 4307 ae05 =203 2399 337.a8
31 Lippiatt S €18 OW S 2200 33.02 30.02 42.02 44.03 40.01 55.04 6504 33118
32 JudorPamy (230 2XS 3304 31.01 3302 40.07 4805 4808 -o00e oooo 31229
33 Van Hee H (52 OES 0000 0000 00.00 50.08 50.07 50.05 72.07 6905 291 3>
34 CGentA CSon OES 0000 00.00 00.00 48.02 48.07 4903 72.10 71.08 288.30
35 Sheead R $A99 ES 0000 0000 0000 5006 49.07 47.04 71.06 6902 o586 55
36 wilingdale (223 2WS 0000 0000 0000 48.07 4808 44608 309 68.03 285.30
37 Burgess A €49) OES 0000 0000 0000 49.04 47.04 46.03 73.06 7007 285 54
38 Fitton K (32) ES 3203 2300 0000 3501 40.02 37.01 64.03 54.00 28510
39 Moon C 3) b= W S 3504 33.03 3403 4804 4905 A47.03 00.00 0000 246 2>
40 James A (23] SWS 3202 3503 3303 47.01 aso04 aroa oogo 2999 244.17
41 James G § ?g ; 8 W J 00.00 00.00 00.00 4803 4503 50.04 00.00 70.04 >1 3.14
a2 Dodds T 2 05.01 32.02 _47.06 48.05 48.04 00.00 00.00 =210.20
43 Morris P (20) OwWs 3002 bt ¥
5 — 11 —
o - 0.00 00.00 O00. 0o 74.06 70.05 144
44 Barry P (13) o1 s oogg 83’88 go.oo oo 0888 88'80 61.02 71.05 132.07
45 Noakes T ( 42 ) 8 \évss 88'00 00.00 0O0.00 00.00 00.00 0600 69.07 08.88 ?32-32
46 Robbins (15) s ¥ 0.00 44 3 o 00.00 O0O0. 2
47 Barry M (16) OwWS 00.00 00.00 O .02 00.00 00.00
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w F Bell - 600
Warren Whittaker - 900
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Provisional Scores for:

This report printed at 04:29 PM on 25-Aug-13
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WRA Open Championship 2013

Ra R5 Re R7
50.08 50.07 50.08 74a4.10
S50.08 49.05 49 .08 e 3 0 5 g
49.05 149.07 49.07 74 09
a9 05 50.06 49 06 e B o yg
50.07 50.05 50.08 74.10
a49.05 50.08 50 08 T3 10D
50.06 5007 50.08 73.09
50.06 49.05 49.07 73.07
a49.08 4906 a7 04 7311
50.07 48.04 50.05 T2
149.06 49.06 48.01 ss8.08
149.05 48 03 a47.03 7Aa.04
149 .03 149.05 50.03 TR
“18.06 46.02 50.05 e g
148 .07 5004 a9 .01 71.05
a48.03 50.07 149 03 70.06
49 .07 49 .05 a7.07 b o ]
S0.0S 48.03 44 .03 71.08
48.05 S0.08 50.08 65.06
a49.07 a45.03 49.06 70.06
“49.06 a48.06 50.06 687.05
49.06 a44.02 48.06 70.086
49.06 47.04 A7 03 69.04a
a4 .02 49 .05 48 04 71.05
a8.04 48 0S 48.06 se8.04
40.00 a48.03 49.06 71.07
a6 .02 49 .07 49.02 68.02
46.01 a48.05 S50.06 73.08
Aa47.03 a48.02 a48.04 65 .04
47 .04 43.03 a46.03 65.03
“41.00 a43.01 a46.01 S7r.0=2
a2 o2 44.03 “40.01 55.049
a49.07 a48.05 48.05 70O.05
a8.02 a48.07 149.03 72.10
50.06 49 .07 47. .04 71.06
a8 07 4a48.08 49 .05 7207
49.04 a47.04a 46.03 73.06
35.01 40.02 37.01 64.03
48 04 49 05 A7 .03 00.00
47 .01 a48.04 47.04a 00.00
48 .03 45 .03 50.04 00.00
a7 .06 a48.05 a8.049 00.00
00.00 00.00 61.02

WRA Bronze Badge

398 .46
398.45
397 .53

397 .49

00.00 04a44.02




WRA Open Championship 2013

Scores for: The Stockwood

This report printed at 04:25 PM on 25-Aug-13

Q ., @%\ .

Prizelist is Standard

R1 is Stockwood - 300
R2 is Stockwood - 500
R3 is Stockwood - 600

R1 R2 R3 Total

105.18The Gold Badge

1 ShawR (30) OES 3505 35.06 3507 ;
2 RussellO (9) OWS 3506 3506 3506 105.18The Silver Badge
3 Mitchell A (42) OES 3506 3504 3506 105.16The Bronze Badge
4 Watson C (1) XWS 3505 3505 3503 105.13Small Bronze Badge
5 Baylis G (41) OES 3502 3502 3503 105.07Small Bronze Badge
6 Morris G (28) XW S 3505 3506 34.04 104.15Small Bronze Badge
7 Watkins M (37) OWS 3504 3506 34.03 104.13Small Bronze Badge
8 MorganG (7) XWS 3403 3504 3504 104.11

9 EastS (45) OES 3504 3502 34.02 104.08
10 Oxford B (11) XWS 3506 3507 33.03 103.16
11 Fitch A (2) OES 3503 34.03 3402 103.08
12 Kaile G (23) FES 3403 34.05 34.04 102.12

13  James A (35) OWS 3504 33.03 3403 102.10

14 French G (14) OOS 3402 34.03 3404 102.09

15  Brown | (38) OES 3403 3503 33.03 102.09

16 James G (34) OWS 3402 3503 33.03 102.08

17 Hawkins N (44) OES 3402 3403 3402 102.07

18 Davies D (24) XWS 3504 31.01 3505 101.10

19 Ashworth| (36) OES 3504 3201 34.04 101.09

20 EvansJ (5) OWS 3302 33.03 3503 101.08

21 GoadC (27) OES 3503 32.00 34.04 101.07

22 Lewis W (6) OWS 3302 3405 33.04 100.11

23 EvansR (10) OES 3505 33.03 3202 100.10

24 Jobson R (46) OES 3304 3102 3504 099.10

25 GendersK (12) OES 31.02 34.04 34.03 099 09

26 EvansC (4) OES 3203 3303 34.03 099.09

27 Leonard D (21) OWS 31.03 34.04 34.01 099.08

28 WaldronP (31) AWS 3200 33.03 33.03 098.06

29 VanHeeH (8) XOS 3304 3101 33.02 097.07

30 JacksonR (25) AWS 33.00 3203 3200 097.03

31 KelyP (17) OES 33.02 3503 28.00 096.

32 Galliers T (43) OWS 31.03 3203 31.02 094'05

33 WaldronC (39) AWS 3202 3202 29.02 09 g

34 LippiatS ~ (18) OES 2802 32.01 3001 gas

35 Tudor-Parry (22) OWS 2200 33.02 30.02 o

36 MorisP ~ (20) OWS 3002 0501 32.02 08504

37 MoonC (3)) OES 3203 23.00 00.00 Pl



WRA Open Championship 2013

Scores for: The W F Bell

This report printed at 04:25 PM on 25-Aug-13
Prizelistis Standard

R1 is W F Bell - 300
R2 is W F Bell - 500
R3 is W F Bell - 600

R1 R2 R3 Total

Morris G (28) XWS 50.08 5007 5008 150.23The Gold Badge
. . 150.21The Silver Badge

1
2 —KaleG 23y FES 5006 50075008
3 Hawkins N (44) OES 50.07 50.05 50.08 150.20The Bronze Badge
4 Gent A (833) OES 5008 5007 50.05 150.20Small Bronze Badge
5 Oxford B (11) XW S 49.05 50.08 50.08 149.21Small Bronze Badge
6 Fitch A (2) OES 4805 50.08 50.08 148.21Small Bronze Badge
74 Watson C (1) XW S 5008 49.05 49.08 148.21Small Bronze Badge
g’ Shaw R (30) OES 50.06 49.05 4907 148.18
Mitchell A (42) OES 49.05 50.06 49.06 148.17
10 GoadC 210 OES 5007 48.04 50.05 148.16
11 Evans J (5) OWS 49.03 49.05 50.03 148.11
12 EastS (45) OES 4905 49.07 49.07 147.19
13 Davies D (24) XWS 49.06 48.06 50.06 147.18
14 Baylis G (41) OES 48.03 50.07 49.03 147.13
15 Genders K (12) OES 4807 50.04 49.01 147.12
16 Wilingdale (29) OES 50.06 49.07 47.04 146.17
17 Russell O (9) OW S 4906 49.06 48.01 146.13
18 BurgessA (49) XW S 48.07 48.08 49.05 145.20
19 Jobson R (46) OES 4907 49.05 47.07 145.19
20 WatkinsM  (37) OWS 49.08 49.06 47.04 145.18
21 VanHeeH (8) XOS 4907 48.05 48.05 14517
22 SheeadR (40) OES 48.02 4807 49.03 14512
23 LeonardD (21) OWS 48.04 48.05 48.06 144.15
24 Brown | (38) OES 4806 46.02 50.05 144 13
25 Kelly P (17) OES 46.01 48.05 50.06 14412
26 James A (35) OWS 4804 4905 47.03 14412
27 WaldronC (39) AWS 46.02 49.07 49.02 14411
28 Evans R (10) OES 49.05 48.03 47.03 144.11
29 Morgan G (7) XW S 49.07 45.03 49.06 143.16
30 Morris P (20) OWS 47.06 48.05 48.04 143.15
31 WaldronP  (31) AWS 4006 47.04 47.03 143.13
32 Dodds T (19) OWJ 48.03 4503 50.04 14310
33 Lewis W (6) OW S 47.03 48.02 48.04 143.09
34 Fitton K (32) OES 49.04 47.04 46.03 142.11
35 EvansC (4) OES 5005 4803 4403 142.11
36 James G (34) OWS 47.01 48.04 47.04 142.09
37 Ashworthl (36) OES 49.06 4402 4806 141.14
38 JacksonR (25) AWS 44.02 4905 48.04 141.11
39 French G (14) OOS 4000 48.03 49.06 137.09
40 Galliers T (43) OWS 47.04 43.03 46.03 136.10
41  Lippiatt S (18) OES 4100 43.01 46.01 130.02
42 Tudor-Parry (22) OWS 4202 4403 40.01 126.06
43  Moon C (3) OES 3501 4002 37.01 112.04
44 Barry M (16) OWS 4402 00.00 00.00 044.02



WRA Open Championship 2013

Scores for: Warren Whittaker - 900

This report printed at 04:25 PM on 25-Aug-13
Prizelist is Standard
74.10 The Gold Badge

i 28 X W s
; m:vl;nksmCSS N ((44 ; OES 74.10 The Silver Badge
3 East S (45) OES 74.09 The Bronze Badge
13 ols 74 06 Small Bronze Badge
g EEB\?;?\ISPR § 10 ; OES 74.04 Small Bronze Badge
6 Watkins M (37) OWS 73.11 Small Bronze Badge
7 Oxford B (vt XW s 73.10 Smal Bronze Badge
8 Kaile G (23) FES 73.09
o Kelly P (17) OES 73.08
10  Mitchell A (42) OES 73.07
11 Shaw R (30) OES 73.07
12 Fitton K (32) OES 73.06
13 Goad C (27) OES 72041
14 Sheead R (40) OES 72.10
15 Brown | (38) OES 72.07
16 Watson C C1) X W S 72.07
17 Burgess A (49) XW s 72.07
18 Gent A (33) OES 72.07
19 Jobson R (46) O ES 72.05
20 Evans C (4) OES 71.08
21 Evans J (5) [@RVAVARSS 71.08
22 French G (14) O oOs T1-0F
23 Willingdale K (29) OES 71.06
24 Genders K (12) OES 71.05
25 Jackson R (25) AW S 1105
26 Ashworth | (36) OoOES 70.06
27 Morgan G (7) XW s 70.06
28 Baylis G (41) OES 70.06
29 Van Hee H (‘8) X OSs 70.05
30 Robbins (159 OES 69.07
31 Waldron P (31) AW S 69.04
32 Russell O (9) OoOwWs 68.08
33 Leonard D (21) OoOWwWSsSs 68.04
34 Waldron C (39) AWS 68.02
35 Davies D (24) XW S 67.05
36 Fitch A (2) OES 865.06
37 Lewis W (6) OWwWSs 65.04
38 Galliers T (43) ows 65.03
39 Moon C (3) OES 64 .03
40 Noa!(es T (48) oOws 61.02
41 Lippiatt S (18) OES 57 .02
42 Tudor-Parry C (22) ows 55 04



WRA Open Championship 2013 B

Provisional Scores for: Jean Orpen-Smellie - 1000

ort printed at 04:26 PM on 25-Aug-13

tis Standard
1 Morris G (28) XWS 75.09 The Gold Badge
2 WatsonC (1) XWsS 74.11 The Silver Badge
3 EastS (45) OES 74.09 The Bronze Badge
4 EvansC (4) OES 73.05 Small Bronze Badge
5 Watkins M (37) OoOWs 72.09 Small Bronze Badge
6 Hawkins N (44) OES 72.08 Small Bronze Badge
4 Evans R (10) OES 72.08 Small Bronze Badge
8 Kaile G (23) FES 72.07
9 Oxford B (11) XWS 72.06
10  Mitchell A (42) OES 72.06
11 Sheead R (40) OES 71.08
12 Russell O (9) OWS 71.08
13 Jackson R (25) AW S 71.07
14 Noakes T (48) ows 71.05
15 Genders K (12) OES 71.02
16 GoadC (27) OES 70.07
17  Fitton K (32) OES 70.07
18 Waldron P (31) AW S 70.07
19 Brown | (38) OES 70.06
20 BarryP (13) (ORI 70.05
21  Waldron C (39) AWS 70.05
22 EvansJ (5) OWSs 70.04
23 DoddsT (19) owlJ 70.04
24 Ashworth | (36) OES 69.05
25 GentA (33) OES 69.05
26 Jobson R (46) OES 69.05
27 ShawR (30) OES 69.03
28 Willingdale K (29) OES 69.02
29 Burgess A (49) XWs 68.03
30 Fitch A (2) OES 67.03
31 Leonard D (21) OWSsSs 66.03
32 Davies D (24) XW S 66.02
33 Morgan G (7) XW S 66.02
34 French G (14) [OXO R 65.07
35 Baylis G (41) OES 65.04
36 Tudor-Parry C (22) oOwWs 65.04
37 LewisW (86) ows 64.04
38 Galliers T (43) [GRVVES 63.00
39 Lippiatt S (18) OES 60.10
40 Kelly P (17) OES 60.00
41 Moon C (3) OES

54.00
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VWRA Open Championship 201

Provisional Scores for:
This report pPrinted at 04:27 PM on 25-Aug-13
Prizelist is Standard

R1 is The Stockwood
R2 is The W F Bell

R R2
1 Morris G «28) XKW s 104.15150.23
=2 Shaw R (30) OoOE S 105.18148.18
3 VVvatson C 1) X W S 105.13148.21
a4 Mitchell A «c4azz) oE S 105.16148.17
5 Oxford B 11 ) XKW s 103.16149.21
=3 Kaile G «(23) FES 102.12150.21
4 Hawkins N (a4 ) O E S 102.07150.20
8 Baylis & 41 ) o B2 S 105.07147.13
oS Russell O (92) O W s 105.18146.13
10 Fitch A «2) o E S 103.08148.21
11 East S (as ) oE S 104.08147.19
12 VVvatkins M «37) O W s 104.13145.18
13 Soad C «C27) o E S 101.07148.16
14 Evans J «5) o W s 101.08148_ 11
15 Davies D «24a) X W S 101.10147.18
16 Morgan S (7)) X w s 104.11143.16
17 Brown | « 38) OoOESsS 102.09144.13
18 James A § R O W s 102.1014944.12
19 Senders K «12) [ & W~ 99.09 147._12
=20 Jobson R (as ) OoE S 29.10 14519
A | Evans R ( 10) o ESsS 100.10144.11
22 James S « 34 ) O W s 102.08142.09
23 Leonard D 21 oW S 99.08 a44.15
=2a Lewis W (86 ) O W s 100.11143.09
25 Van Hee H (8) xX o s 97.07 145.17
26 Ashworth | ( 36 ) oOE S 101.09141.14
27 Evans C «4a4) o E S 99.09 14211
=28 Vvaldron P (31 ) AV S 298.0 143.13
29 elly P 17 ) o E S 296.05 144 12
30 French G 14 ) o o s 102.09137.09
31 Jackson R «25) AV S 97.03 141.11
32 Wvaldron C ( 39) AV S 293.06 14a4a.11
33 Galliers T 43 ) oW s 24.08 136.10
34 Lippiatt S (18) oOE S 90.04 130.02
35 Tudor-Parry «22) O W S 85.04 126.06
36 Morris P ¢« 20 ) OoOWwWs 67.05 143.15
37 Moon C (3) ocoES 5503 112.04a
38 Gent A (33) OoOE S 00.00 150.20
39 willingdale (29) oOES 00.00 146 .17
40 Burgess A 49 ) X VW S 00.00 145 .20
a1 Sheead R (40) oEsSs 00.00 145 .12
a2 Dodds T ( 19) o W oJ 00.00 143 .10
a3 Fitton K «32) oOE S 00.00 14211
a4 Barry M 16 ) o W s 00.00 44.02

The Grays Aggregate

Total

54.38The Gold Badge
%53.36The sSilver Badge
253 34 The Bronze Badge

o53 . 33SMall Bronze
o522 37Small Bronze
252 33Small Bronze
252 27Small Bronze

210.20

00
ngoN

LaaNaNO
NONON

OJJJJJA-\
MAAAMD
ARG

0

N-0

Badge
Badge
Badge
Badge




WRA Open Championship 2013 .
A regate
Provisional Scores for: The Terry speck ag

This report printed at 04:28 PM on 25-Aug-13
Prizelist is Standard

R1 is W F Bell - 300

R2 is W F Bell - 500

R3 is W F Bell - 600

R4 is Warren Whittaker - 900

RS5 is Jean Orpen-Smellie - 1000

R1 R2 R3 R4 RS Total 'y
1 Morris G (28) XW s 5008 5007 5008 7410 75.09 299.42The G.old Bsagjgee )
2 Hawkins N (44) OES 5007 5005 50.08 74.10 72.08 296.38The Silver Bagdga
3 East S (45) OES 49.05 49.07 49.07 74.09 74.09 295.37The Bronze ;
4 Kaile G 28 FES 50.06 50.07 50.08 73.09 7207 295.37Small Bronze Badge
5 Watson C E 1) ) XW S 50.08 49.05 4908 7207 74.11 294.39Small Bronze Badge
6 Oxford B (11 ) XW S 49.05 50.08 50.08 73.10 72.06 294.37Small Bronze Badge
7 Mitchell A (42) OES 49.05 5006 49.06 73.07 72.06 293.30Small Bronze Badge
8 Gent A (33) OES 65008 5007 50.05 7207 69.05 291.32
9 Watkins M (37) OWS 49.08 49.06 47.04 73.11 72.09 290.38
10 GoadC (27) OES 5007 48.04 5005 7211 70.07 290.34
11 Shaw R (30) OES 5006 49.05 4907 73.07 69.03 290.28
12 Evans R (10) OES 49.05 48.03 47.03 74.04 7208 290.23
13 Evans J (5) OWS 49.03 49.05 50.03 71.08 70.04 289.23
14 Genders K (12) OES 4807 5004 4901 71.05 71.02 289.19
15 Sheead R (40) OES 48.02 4807 49.03 72.10 71.08 288.30
16 Jobson R (46) OES 4907 4905 47.07 72.05 69.05 286.29
17 Brown |l (38) OES 48.06 46.02 50.05 72.07 70.06 286.26
18 Willingdale (29) OES 5006 49.07 47.04 71.06 69.02 286.25
19 Evans C (4) OES 5005 4803 4403 71.08 73.05 286.24
20 Burgess A (49) XW S 48.07 48.08 49.05 72.07 68.03 285.30
21 Russell O (9) OW S 49.06 49.06 48.01 68.08 71.08 285.29
22 Fitton K (32) OES 49.04 47.04 46.03 73.06 70.07 285.24
23 Jackson R (25) AW S 4402 4905 48.04 71.05 71.07 283.23
24 \Waldron P (31) AW S 4906 47.04 47.03 69.04 70.07 282.24
25 Baylis G (41) OES 48.03 5007 49.03 70.06 65.04 282:23
26 Waldron C (39) AW S 46.02 49.07 49.02 68.02 70.05 282.18
27 Fitch A (2) OES 4805 50.08 50.08 65.06 67.03 280.30
28 Ashworth | (36) OES 49.06 4402 48.06 70.06 69.05 280.25
29 Davies D (24) XWS 4906 48.06 50.06 67.05 66.02 280.25
30 Morgan G (7) XW S 49.07 4503 49.06 70.06 66.02 279.24
31 LeonardD (21) OWS 48.04 48.05 48.06 6804 66.03 278.22
32 Kely P (17) OES 46.01 48.05 50.06 73.08 60.00 277.20
33 French G (14) OOS 4000 4803 49.06 71.07 65.07 273.23
34 Lewis W (6) OW S 47.03 48.02 48.04 65.04 64.04 272.17
35 Galliers T (43) OWS 47.04 43.03 46.03 65.03 63.00 264.13
36 Lippiatt S (18) OES 41.00 43.01 46.01 57.02 60.10 247.14
37 Tudor-Parry (22) OWS 4202 44.03 40.01 5504 65.04 246.14
38 Moon C (3) OES 3501 40.02 37.01 64.03 54.00 230.07
39 VanHeeH (8) X OS 49.07 48.05 48.05 70.05 00.00 215.22
40 DoddsT (19) OWJ 48.03 45.03 50.04 00.00 70.04 213.14
41  James A (35) OWS 4804 49.05 47.03 00.00 00.00 144.12
42 Barry P (13) OIS 00.00 00.00 00.00 74.06 70.05 144.11
43 Morris P (20) OWS 47.06 48.05 48.04 00.00 00.00 143.15
44 James G (34) OWS 47.01 48.04 47.04 00.00 00.00 142.09
45 Noakes T (48) OWS 00.00 00.00 00.00 61.02 71.05 132.07
46 Robbins (15) OES 00.00 00.00 00.00 69.07 00.00 069.07
47 Barry M (16) OWS 44.02 00.00 00.00 00.00 0000 044.02



